
New Landlord briefing located at 340 West Long  Ave Gastonia NC 28052.  Please park around 

back of the building. 

 
       2020 

• January 9, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm 

• February 13, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm  Canceled 

• March 12, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm -4:00pm  Canceled 

• April 9, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm  Canceled 

• May 14, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm  Canceled 

• June 11, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm  Canceled 

• July 9, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm Canceled 

• August 13, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm Canceled 

• September 10, 2020, Thursday, 1:00 – 4:00pm Canceled 

• October 8, 2020, Thursday, 1:00pm – 4:00pm Canceled 

• November 12, 2020, Thursday, 1:00 – 4:00pm Canceled 

• December 10, 2020, Thursday, 1:00 – 4:00pmCanceled 

 

 


